
Initial Eligibility Contacts for Institutions Participating in the South Dakota Opportunity Scholarship Program 

 
Augustana University 

Tresse Evenson 

Director of Financial Aid 

Augustana College 

2001 S Summit Avenue 

Sioux Falls, SD 57197 

605-274-5216 

tresse.evenson@augie.edu 

 

Black Hills State University 

Megan Kruthoff 

Admissions Representative 

Black Hills State University 

1200 University St. Unit 9502 

Spearfish, SD 57799-9502 

605-642-6227 

Megan.kruthoff@bhsu.edu   

 

Dakota State University 

Jill Corbin 

Scholarship Coordinator 

Dakota State University 

820 N Washington Ave 

Madison, SD 57042 

605-256-5307 

Jill.Corbin@dsu.edu   

 

Dakota Wesleyan University 

Breanna Clark 

Admissions Counselor 

Dakota Wesleyan University 

1200 W. University Ave. 

Mitchell, SD 57301 

605-995-2688  

brclark@dwu.edu  

Lake Area Technical Institute 

Eric Schultz 

Director of Enrollment 

Lake Area Technical Institute 

1201 Arrow Ave. 

Watertown, SD 57201 

(605) 882-5284  Ext. 228 

Eric.Schultz@lakeareatech.edu 

 

Mount Marty College 

Kenneth Kocer 

Director of  Financial Assistance 

Mount Marty College 

1105 West 8th Street 

Yankton, SD 57078 

605-668-1589 

kkocer@mtmc.edu 

 

Mitchell Technical Institute 

     Clayton Deuter 

Director of Admissions 

Mitchell Technical Institute 

1800 East Spruce Street 

Mitchell, SD 57301 

1-800-684-1969 

Clayton.deuter@mitchelltech.edu 

 

National American University 

Cheryl Bullinger 

Director of Financial Aid 

National American University 

321 Kansas City Street 

Rapid City, SD 57701 

605-721-5213 

cbullinger@national.edu 

 

Northern State University 

Sharon Kienow 

Director of Financial Aid 

Northern State University 

1200 S Jay Street  

Aberdeen, SD 57401 

605-626-2640 

Sharon.Kienow@northern.edu  

 

Presentation College 

Maureen Schuchardt  

Director of Financial Aid 

Presentation College 

1500 N. Main St. 

Aberdeen, SD 57401 

605-229-8427 

Maureen.Schuchardt@presentation.edu  

SD School of Mines & Technology 

Genene Sigler               

Admissions Senior Secretary  

SD School of Mines and Tech. 

501 E St Joseph Street 

Rapid City, SD 57701 

605-394-5209 

Genene.sigler@sdsmt.edu 

 

South Dakota State University 

Melody Hall 

Enrollment Services Center 

South Dakota State University 

Box 511A 

Brookings, SD 57007 

605-688-4121 

       melody.hall@sdstate.edu  

Southeast Technical Institute 

Chellee Underwood 

Southeast Tech Foundation 

Director 

Southeast Technical Institute       

2320 N. Career Ave 

Sioux Falls, SD 57107 

605-367-7464   

foundation@southeasttech.edu 

University of South Dakota 

Joe Rainboth 

Regional Director of Admissions  

University of South Dakota 

414 East Clark Street 

Vermillion, SD 57069 

605-658-6232 

Joe.Rainboth@usd.edu  

University of Sioux Falls  
Amy Douglas 

Enrollment Coordinator 

University of Sioux Falls 

1101 W 22nd St 

Sioux Falls, SD 57105 

605-331-6623 

Amy.Douglas@usiouxfalls.edu  

 

Western Dakota Technical Institute 

Jill Elder 

Director of Enrollment Mgmt. 

Western Dakota Tech. Institute 

800 Mickelson Drive 

Rapid City, SD 57703 

605-718-2411 

jill.elder@wdt.edu 
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